Seattle Police Department

a. Murder and Non-negligent
Homicide
b. Manslaughter by Negligence

a. Rape by Force
b. Attempted Forcible Rape

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)
e. *Other Assaults - Simple

a. Forcible Entry
b. Unlawful Entry
c. Attempted Forcible Entry

(Except Motor Vehicle Theft)

CITYWIDE UNKNOWN

o

22

10

55

16

23

55

30
410

268
162
41

* Note: Simple Assaults are not included in Major Crimes
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Precinct Crime Statistics
February 2011
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No secondary dissemination
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1 0
0 0
7 5
4 7
2 3
2 4
0 0
18 60
2 4



Seattle Police Department

1. Criminal Homicide

a. Murder and Non-negligent
Homicide

b. Manslaughter by Negligence

2. Forcible Rape Total
a. Rape by Force
b. Attempted Forcible Rape

3. Robbery Total

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)

4. Assault Total

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)
e. *Other Assaults - Simple

5.Burglary Total
a. Forcible Entry
b. Unlawful Entry
c. Attempted Forcible Entry

6. Larceny - Theft Total
(Except Motor Vehicle Theft)

7. Motor Vehicle Theft Total

GRAND TOTAL

CITYWIDE UNKNOWN SECTOR BEAT BEAT BEAT

[N
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471
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41

1464

204

2777 14

* Note: Simple Assaults are not included in Major Crimes
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1 1
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6 2
27 9
0 0
2 0
1 1
0 0
24 8
37 13
18 8
17 4
2 1
110 39
11 4
194 68
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Seattle Police Department

a. Murder and Non-negligent
Homicide
b. Manslaughter by Negligence

a. Rape by Force
b. Attempted Forcible Rape

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)
e. *Other Assaults - Simple

a. Forcible Entry
b. Unlawful Entry
c. Attempted Forcible Entry

(Except Motor Vehicle Theft)

CITYWIDE UNKNOWN

o

22

10

55

16

23

55

30
410

268
162
41

* Note: Simple Assaults are not included in Major Crimes
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Precinct Crime Statistics
February 2011
BEAT BEAT BEAT BEAT BEAT BEAT

No secondary dissemination

BEAT BEAT BEAT
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BEAT BEAT BEAT

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
0 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
6 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
6 7
19 12
7 7
9 4
3 1
26 24
5 5



Seattle Police Department

a. Murder and Non-negligent
Homicide
b. Manslaughter by Negligence

a. Rape by Force
b. Attempted Forcible Rape

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)
e. *Other Assaults - Simple

a. Forcible Entry
b. Unlawful Entry
c. Attempted Forcible Entry

(Except Motor Vehicle Theft)

CITYWIDE UNKNOWN

o

22

10

55

16

23

55

30
410

268
162
41

* Note: Simple Assaults are not included in Major Crimes
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Precinct Crime Statistics
February 2011
BEAT BEAT BEAT BEAT BEAT BEAT

No secondary dissemination

BEAT BEAT BEAT

0 0
0 0
0 0
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0 0
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2 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
8 8
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
6 8
6 10
5 5
0 3
1 2
21 18
2 2
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Seattle Police Department

a. Murder and Non-negligent
Homicide
b. Manslaughter by Negligence

a. Rape by Force
b. Attempted Forcible Rape

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)
e. *Other Assaults - Simple

a. Forcible Entry
b. Unlawful Entry
c. Attempted Forcible Entry

(Except Motor Vehicle Theft)

CITYWIDE UNKNOWN

o

22

10

55

16

23

55

30
410

268
162
41

* Note: Simple Assaults are not included in Major Crimes
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No secondary dissemination
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Seattle Police Department

a. Murder and Non-negligent
Homicide
b. Manslaughter by Negligence

a. Rape by Force
b. Attempted Forcible Rape

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)

a. Firearm

b. Knife or Other Cutting
Instrument

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Feet, Etc.)
e. *Other Assaults - Simple

a. Forcible Entry
b. Unlawful Entry
c. Attempted Forcible Entry

(Except Motor Vehicle Theft)

CITYWIDE UNKNOWN

o

22

10

55

16

23

55

30
410

268
162
41

* Note: Simple Assaults are not included in Major Crimes
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